Metalux
24FP
LED
2 '  X  4 '  L E D  P A N E L
Genera l  LED Panel .
Recessed in  Insu la ted
Ce i l ings  or  Sur face  Mount
LOAD DATA (STOCK PRODUCT)

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION/PERFORMANCE
24FP LED
Size Wt. Pallet (30" x 56")
2' x 4' 22 lbs. 17
SHIPPING DATA
47-7/8"
[1217mm]
23-7/8"
[607mm]
2-1/8"
[55mm]
S U R F A C E  M O U N T  K I T ( 3 )
Catalog UPC
FPSURF24 080083802746
ACCESSORIES/ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog UPC CCT CRI (Min)
Delivered
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Input Current (A)
120V 277V
24FP4735C 080083833641 3500K 80 4990 40.4 124
.36 .1524FP4740C 080083833665 4000K 80 4858 40.3 121
24FP4750C 080083833689 5000K 80 5005 40.3 124
24FP6435C 080083833702 3500K 80 6602 58.8 112
.51 .2224FP6440C 080083833726 4000K 80 6611 59.4 111
24FP6450C 080083833740 5000K 80 6746 59.4 114
24FP3830C9(1) 080083833825 3000K 90 3886 40.3 96 .36 .15
24FP5830C9(1) 080083833849 3000K 90 5282 58.2 91 .51 .22
24FP3835HE 080083858927 3500K 80 3849 28.5 135 .24 .1
24FP3840HE 080083858941 4000K 80 3780 28.9 131 .25
.11
24FP3130C 080083858866 3000K 80 3328 28.6 116 .24
24FP3135C 080083858880 3500K 80 3553 29.3 121
.25
24FP3140C 080083858903 4000K 80 3608 29.4 123
D R Y W A L L  F R A M E  K I T
Catalog UPC
DF-24W-U 662401232970
C E I L I N G  R E T E N T I O N ( 2 )
Required by some local codes
Order one set for each fixture
(Four clips per kit)
Catalog UPC
FPEQ 080083802685
PS519169EN
January 28, 2019 8:34 AM
OPTIONS/ORDERING INFORMATION
IP5X=IP5X rating
Example catalog number=24FP4740C-IP5X
EL14W=EBPLED14W battery installed (2)
EL7W=EBPLED7W battery installed (2)
Example catalog number=24FP4740C-EL14W
A3/8-5D/18G=6' 3/8" flex with dimming leads installed (3)
Example catalog number=24FP4740C-A3/8-5D/18G
Notes:
(1) May have extended lead-times.
(2) Indicator/test switch to be installed separately. For approximate delivered lumens multiply the lumens per
   watt of the desired fixture by the wattage of the emergency battery pack (100 lm/W x 7=700 lumens).